

Submit To: Snap-on Industrial, A Division of IDSC Holdings LLC PO BOX 9004 Crystal Lake, IL 60014-9004

877-740-1900

## <u>Delivery To:</u> 201120432

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE {SCHOOL PAYING FOR STUDENTS} 2101 TRINITY RD. DULUTH, MN 55811

## Quote

Г

Number	CRM-001-223897375	Date:	3/16	/2018
Туре	Quote	Valid I	Intil	5/15/2019
Customer #	201120432	vanu	Valid Until: 5/15/2018	
Cust PO #	Auto Body 2nd Semester SN			
Ship Via	UPS GROUND			
Terms	P30 - NET 30 DAYS			
Sales Rep	Timothy Nelson / 218-850-0083			
Fax/Mobile				
E-mail	Timothy.E.Nelson@snapon.com			

## Bill To 201120427

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE 2101 TRINITY RD. DULUTH, MN 55811

ltem	Description	Qnty	Unit Price	Total
DPT7A	DOOR TL SET	1	132.48	132.48
PKN500	5PC N/MAR SCRA SET	1	27.26	27.26
BH141A	HD 32OZ CR/PEEN HKRY HM	1	22.14	22.14
VGP22406	LKG C CLAMP	2	14.79	29.58
VGP22412	LKG C CLAMP	2	24.07	48.14
LP10WR	10IN PLIER CURVED JAW W/CUTTER	2	15.37	30.74
BF185A	5x2-3/4IN SND BLCK	1	11.66	11.66
3F189A	5x2-3/4IN SND BLCK	1	17.82	17.82
BF190	RADIUS EDGE SANDING BLOCK	1	13.12	13.12
BF195	TEARDROP CORNER SANDING BLOCK	1	8.78	8.78
PT430	HD 3IN CUT-OFF TOOL	1	156.57	156.57
PT210A	RIGHT ANGLE DIE GRINDER	1	181.95	181.95
AT116-4	3IN ROLOC PAD	1	10.75	10.75
PS4612	6 INCH PALM ORBITAL SANDER	1	179.77	179.77
PS4612V-2H	6IN VAC PAD HOOK/LOOP	1	22.55	22.55
AT4101	BLOWGUN CLASSIC BENT TUBE	1	19.00	19.00
AT4124	RUBBER NOZZLE	1	6.70	6.70
AHC23MD	1/4 NPT M ADAPTER ARO TYPE	4	2.41	9.64
211FSY	3/8DR 11PC 6PT SHL SKTSET	1	91.20	91.20
211SFSY	3/8DR 11PC 6PT DP SKTSET	1	137.28	137.28
F12LB	3/8IN DR BREAK BAR - LG HANDLE	1	34.44	34.44
OSH711B	11PC 6PT COMWRSET	1	237.60	237.60
HBBD16	DEAD/BLW 16OZ BPEEN SFT/GR HM	1	39.00	39.00
SPBS18AO	18IN STRIKING PRYBAR ORANGE	1	28.32	28.32

Item Description	Qnty	Unit Price	Total
Tax and freight shown are estimates.		Sub Total	\$1,496.49
Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customers account.		Freight	\$0.00
The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale.		Tax Total	\$0.00
assent to these terms and conditions and Snap-on hereby objects to any additional and/or difl contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No such additional terms will be of a	,	Total	\$1,496.49
The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals. Fin	nancing through Snap-on Credit		
LC is available on most purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for more information.			

\*Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.